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AGENDA

TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY

Office of the Selectmen

MEETING OF THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Tuesday September 4, 2018 — 4:00 p.m

Town Hall Conference Room

Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of August 20, 2018 Meeting Minutes

Tax Rebates

Arthur J. Brucato, Middlebury, CT

William & Eileen Clarke, Middlebury, CT

Kevin M. & Lisa R. Conroy, Middlebury, CT
Enterprise FM Trust, St. Louis, MO

Honda Lease Trust, Sacramento, CA

Michael J. McVerry, Middlebury, CT

Kristine L. Salvucci, Middlebury, CT

Robert H. & Janice E. Robinson, Middlebury, CT
Britini L. Stowell, Middlebury, CT

Discussion and Consideration
Exterior Painting of Fire & Police Facilities Bid Award
Challenger 44030AR Four Post Lift Bid Award

Public Comments

Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

Dovrbara, F Whitabior

Barbara J. Whitaker
Recording Clerk

$18.27
$12.20
$8.88
$880.69
$36.97
$6.37
$51.04
$15.41
$13.69



