

TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY

Office of the Selectmen

AGENDA MEETING OF THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN Tuesday September 4, 2018 – 4:00 p.m Town Hall Conference Room

Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of August 20, 2018 Meeting Minutes

Tax Rebates

Arthur J. Brucato, Middlebury, CT	\$18.27
William & Eileen Clarke, Middlebury, CT	\$12.20
Kevin M. & Lisa R. Conroy, Middlebury, CT	\$8.88
Enterprise FM Trust, St. Louis, MO	\$880.69
Honda Lease Trust, Sacramento, CA	\$36.97
Michael J. McVerry, Middlebury, CT	\$6.37
Kristine L. Salvucci, Middlebury, CT	\$51.04
Robert H. & Janice E. Robinson, Middlebury, CT	\$15.41
Britini L. Stowell, Middlebury, CT	\$13.69

Discussion and Consideration

Barbara, J. Whitaker

Exterior Painting of Fire & Police Facilities Bid Award Challenger 44030AR Four Post Lift Bid Award

Public Comments

Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

Barbara J. Whitaker Recording Clerk